FORM C-W5 . Y IE T

N NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
T -
*__ - Sunta Fe, Now Mexico L

JPU EAT » Brfcrff.w |

s

225 | {WELL RECORD R
SRRy B Ba —— EMEHVLLU
‘ ’ HOBBS OFFICE

Mgil {te Qil Coopekvagien Commission, Samta Fe. New Mexico. or its prop gent
not more than twenty ch| after completion of well. Follow instruclions in the
Rules and Roqb ulations of ommission. lndlecto uestionable data by followin
at_with_ (?). BMIT IN TRIPLICATE FO}!M C-110 WILL NOT. BE.APPRO D UNT
UEA 640 ACLES * FORM €-185 19 PROPERLY FILLED our. .

Al
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

EM

it L pmR sl ST 3
— Delfern 0il Compsny lubbosk, Texas
Compnuny or Operator . P o Address . - . -
» L L A P b
: St‘tl' L Well No___ T o 1% MR of Sec_ 11 7158
HUSe . P s
R_8leB N M P M Caproek <77 ﬁiem Cheves N County.

Well ig__WOW 660 feet south of the North line and__s_g_'i‘}_,;gteet west of thé Fast line an.“uo 13"59 M
If State land the oil and gas lease is No _Euﬂ_L_Asslgnment No.

9,)../%

If patented land the owner is : Addres&
If Government land the permittee is EE e S TR R , Addresa_ S ia
The Lessee is——mnmﬂm_q%.__ Address 2L}
Drilling commenced December n' iﬁéi ;“a" ;;illing was completed : F‘m 1!“ ‘1'9:\“
Name of drilling contractor__ G0 P‘ ;*Ltmg,%_, Addrm hw
Elevation above sea level at top of casing.—m.__.__t
The information given is to be kept confidenttal u’ntlL: , ‘wnmdqﬂﬁ
OIL SAND#:OR ZONES } ‘_ . gl T
No. 1, from so2T! to 30388 — . ), 4, » . to. :
No. 2, from to T e - to
No. 3, from to. No. 6, from to.
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.
No. 1, from to. : feet
No. 2, from . . to. i feet.
No. 3, from ‘ to. _ feet.
No. 4, from to. feet.
CASING RECORD
A% 28.00 | 8rd  [Nat'l. 295 | Nome Surfase
5-1/2" 15.8 ard . 2990 Nalli 011 String
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
SIII%EL)%F ?‘K/g;'*?(g WHIRE SET' g(ﬁz (s!ﬁg%}%'l‘ METHOI_) USED - MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
10-3/4* &-6/3" 295 160 Pump and Fl
7-3/8% 5-1/3* 2090 600 Paxp and
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS }
Heaving plug—Material Length ' Depth Set _
Adapters—Material Size.
RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT

SIZE SHELL USED gggﬁ;@x%gg‘) QUANTITY DATE g&r&p}g‘}iﬁr‘gg DEPTH CLEANED OUT

Results of shooting or chemical treatment. Not shot or treated,

RECORD OF DRILI-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from.___ 0 feet to 8019 feet, and from feet to feot
Cable tools were used from _ 5010 feet to wa feet, and from feet to feot
PRODUCPHION
Put to producing J‘num 9’ 19 “
The production of the first 24 hours was 121,85 barrels of fluid of which*__leo % wasoll;___ g
emulsion; —0_% water; and ¢, sediment. Gravity, Be 37.8
If gas well, cu, ft. per 24 hours__ Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas
Rock pressure, lbs. per sq. in
EMPLOYEES
B. R. Allen, Rotary Driller B¢ F¢ Roeves Retary
h , Driller
Roy J. Moore Retary i . X Pye Cable Tool
ller Driller
J+ M. Lewrence Pusher

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all

work done on it so far as can be determined from available records.

Subscribed and sworn to hefore me this 18th Wa Toxas ?'W 18! 1946

*lace Date
day February 19 4€ Name &M\/




FORMATION RECORD

FROM
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-7 THICKNESSH

{N FEET

EORIAG [ON

128
170

s80

1378
1445

1476

1084 -
1866

21486
2346

2388

3002

3027

126
170
R

<. 968

g

18
o

paod & Gravel
Red Bet
Red Bed & Shells

| Shale a Shells

| Red-bek & ghells
Red Bed & Shale

- shale & Shells

- Balt- y

selt & éhd&i-— i

-39 - - | - Auhydrite & Bhade

11

- %0358

614

Aobydrite & Shale
Ankydrite & Rod Rook
Samd -

[ NN

‘Total Depth

Lo o




